

State Vs. Amit Kumar etc.

17.08.2021

Through Video Conferencing

Present : Sh. Harvinder Nar, Ld Addl P.P for the state / appellant.

None for the respondents.

Put up the case for the purpose already fixed i.e. for further proceedings on **15.11.2021**.

(Rakesh Kumar-III)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts Delhi/17.08.2021