

CA No. 3/2020
STATE Vs. AMIT KUMAR AND ORS
FIR No. 788/2002
PS (Model Town)

06.05.2026

Present: Dr. Sarita Rani, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Sh. Dhananjay Mittal, Ld. Counsel for the complainant alongwith complainant in person.

Sh. Swetabh, Ld. Counsel for the respondents no. 1 and 4 through VC.

Respondents no. 1 and 4 are present through VC.

Ms. Tanisha, Ld. Counsel for respondents no. 2 and 3 through VC.

At joint request and in the larger interest of justice, a last and final opportunity is granted to both the parties for addressing arguments on appeal. Both the counsels are also directed to appear physically for addressing arguments.

Put up for arguments on 06.06.2026. At request of the Ld. Counsel for the complainant, the date is hereby stands changed from 06.06.2026 to 22.07.2026.

(VANDANA)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts Delhi
06.05.2026